
BEVERAGE MENU 

Our wine list is a celebration of some of the most exquisite wines from prestigious vineyards to 
lesser-known boutique producers across the globe. 
We like to understand the journey from vineyard to glass, and highlight wines that speak of 
their origin, and are true to style. 
We invite you to browse our selection and choose from our extensive list of Australian 
wines, as well as wines from the best regions of France, Italy, Spain, Greece, Argentina 
& Chile. 



Glass Bottle 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
2022 HARPER PARK 
2022 TELLING TALES 
2023 STONEFISH 
2020 CLOUDY BAY 
2021 PETALUMA 
2020 ALPHA ESTATE FUME 

SPARKLING WINE 
TELLING TALES BRUT CUVEE NV 
NAKED SHADOW PINK MOSCATO NV 
STONEFISH CUVEE 
CHANDON BRUT ROSE NV 
TELLING TALES PROSECCO BRUT NV 
ST LOUIS BLANC DE BLANCS 
2020 VILLA TERESA PROSECCO (ORGANIC) 

CHAMPAGNE 
MOET ET CHANDON NV 
MOET ET CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL 
VEUVE CLICQUOT NV 
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE NV 
BOLLINGER NV SPECIAL CUVEE 
2008 VICTOIRE GOLD BRUT 
DOM PERIGNON 
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES BRUT 

Epernay
Epernay
Epernay
Epernay
Epernay 
Epernay 
Epernay 
Epernay 

McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale
Yarra Valley
McLaren Vale
Burgundy
Vento 

Riverina
Marlborough
Margaret River
Marlborough
Coonawarra
Florina 

SA 
SA 
SA 
VIC 
SA
France 
Italy 

France
France
France
France
France 
France 
France 
France 

NSW
NZ 
WA 
NZ 
SA
Greece 

32 

 13.5
15 

13.5
13.5 

13.5
12.5 

54.8
55.8
62.8
69.9
55.8 
49.6 
64.2 

39.9
54.8
62.8
81
89
120 

120
129
135
179
155 
245 
420 
1450 



Glass Bottle 

VERDHELO 
2019 PETERSONS 

CHARDONNAY 
2022 HARPER PARK 
2022 TELLING TALES 
2022 STONEFISH 
2014 PETERSONS 
2019 STARBOROUGH 
2022 TIER ONE BY NEIL McGUIGAN 

MOSCATO 
2018 TELLING TALES 
2020 LA CATRINA ARTIST SERIES (PINK) 
2021 NAKED SHADOW (SPARKLING PINK) 

PINOT GRIS / GRIGIO 
2022 TELLING TALES PINOT GRIGIO 
2022 VILLA TERESA PINOT GRIGIO (ORGANIC) 
2022 STARBOROUGH PINOT GRIS 
2020 JOSEPH PELLERIN PINOT GRIS 

Adelaide Hills
Vento 
Marlborough 
Rhone Valley 

Hunter Valley 

McLaren Vale
Riverland 
McLaren Vale 

Riverina 
Margaret River
Margaret River
Hunter Valley 
Marlborough 
Hunter Valley 

SA
SA
SA 

NSW
WA
WA
NSW
NZ
NSW 

NSW 

SA 
Italy 
NZ
France 

19 

13.5 

13.5 

13.5 

54.8
64.2
73
57.6 

39.9
54.8
62.8
65.7 
73 
77.4 

54.8
58.7
55.8 

65.7 



ROSE 

RIESLING 

SEMILLON 

DESSERT WINES 

WHITE VERIETALS 

Glass Bottle 

2019 DE BORTOLI NOBLE ONE 

2019 BLOCK 50 
2020 STONEFISH 
2022 PETALUMA HANLIN HILL 

2022 TELLING TALES 
2019 VILLA TERESA (ORGANIC) 
2020 TERRES DE SAINT LOUIS 
2021 DOMAINE DE SAINT SER 

2019 STONEFISH 
2022 TIER ONE BY NEIL McGUIGAN 

2021 NAKED SHADOW SEM SAUV BLANC 
2022 HARPER PARK SEM SAUV BLANC 
2017 FORTANT PICPOUL DU PINET 

Riverina 

Orange 
Eden Valley
Clare Valley 

Hunter Valley 
Hunter Valley 

McLaren Vale
Vento 
Provence
Provence 

Great Southern
Riverina 
Caumont 

NSW 

NSW
SA 
SA 

NSW
NSW 

SA 
Italy
France
France 

WA
NSW
France 

10 

13.5 

79 

49.6
62.8
87.3 

62.8
77.4 

39.5
39.9
88

54.8
64.2
59.8
89.6 



Glass Bottle PINOT NOIR 
2022 TELLING TALES 
2021 VINE KEEPER 
2019 SANTA CAROLINA RESERVA 
2022 DEVILS CORNER 
2017 CLOUDY BAY TE WAHI 

SHIRAZ 
2013 NAKED SHADOW 
2022 HARPER PARK 
2022 TELLING TALES 
2019 HASELGROVE CLARENCE HILL 
2021 TIER ONE BY NEIL McGUIGAN 
2020 PAULMARA ESTATES MARANANGA 
2019 PETALUMA 
2019 STONEFISH NERO 

Adelaide Hills
Riverina 
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale 
Hunter Valley 
Barossa Valley 
Adelaide Hills 
Barossa Valley 

Grampians 
Central Rangers
Rapel Valley 
Tamar Valley 
Central Otago 

SA 
NSW 
SA 
SA 
NSW 
SA 
SA
SA 

VIC 
NSW 
Chile
Tasmania
NZ 

13.5 

10
13.5 

54.8
46.6
62.8
65.3
195 

39.5
39.9
54.8
56.7
77.4
87.7
129
135 



Glass Bottle 

MERLOT 
2022 TELLING TALES 
2021 STONEFISH 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
2022 TELLING TALES 
2017 VILLA SANTA MARTA 
2019 HASELGROVE CLARENCE HILL 
2021 STONEFISH RESERVE 
2015 CAMUL BARRIQUE 
2019 PETALUMA WHITE LABEL 

RED VARIETALS & BLENDS 
2022 HARPER PARK CAB MERLOT 
2013 NAKED SHADOW CAB MERLOT 
2021 HASELGROVE OLD VINE GRENACHE 
2020 SCARPANTONI GAMAY 
2021 FIVE BARRELS BY NEIL McGUIGAN SHIRAZ VIOGNIER 

Barossa Valley
Margaret River  

Riverina 
Adelaide Hills
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale
Barossa Valley 

McLaren Vale
Cachapoal Valley
McLaren Vale
Margaret River 
Veneto 
Coonawarra 

SA
WA 

NSW
SA
SA
SA
SA 

SA
Chile
SA 
WA 
Italy 
SA 

10 

13.5 

13.5 54.8 
62.8 

54.8
59.6
56.7
73.9 
98 
109 

39.9
39.5
56.8
83.8
98 



Glass Bottle 

FROM THE CELLAR 
2020 PENFOLDS BIN 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ 
2017 PENFOLDS BIN 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ 
2006 PENFOLDS GRANGE
2005 PENFOLDS RWT SHIRAZ 
2005 PENFOLDS GRANGE 
2004 PENFOLDS GRANGE 
2003 PENFOLDS GRANGE 
2002 PENFOLDS GRANGE 
2001 PENFOLDS GRANGE 
1996/97 PENFOLDS GRANGE 
1992/92 PENFOLDS GRANGE  

IMPORTED RED VARIETALS 
2019 SANTA CAROLINA RESERVA CARMENERE 
2020 JOSEPH PELLERIN GAMAY 
2017 FINCA BESAYA TEMPRANILLO 
2021 BONPAS COTES DU RHONE 
2020 FINCA EL ORIGEN RESERVA MALBEC 

Rapel Valley
Rhone Valley 
Rioja 
Caumont 
Mendoza 

Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Magill 
Barossa Valley
Magill 
Magill 
Magill 
Magill 
Magill 
Magill
Magill 

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA  

Chile
France
Spain
France
Argentina 

65.6
59.6
64.2
69.3
89 

290
430
1360
490
1360
1360
1370
1410
1490
1660
1750



MARTINI 
Pornstar 
Vanilla vodka, passoa, fresh lime, passionfruit, vanilla syrup 
Manhattan 
Jack Daniels, Rosso Vermouth, Angostura Bitters 
French Martini 
Vodka, Chambord, Lychee Liqueur, hint of pineapple juice 
Cosmopolitan 
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime, cranberry juice 
Salted Caramel Espresso Martini 
Vodka, Kahlua, salted caramel, freshly brewed espresso 
Margarita 
Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice 

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS 
Kir Royale 
Crème de Cassis , St Louis Blanc de Blancs 
Grand Royale
Grand Marnier, St Louis Blanc de Blancs, maraschino cherry, sugar 

Death In The Afternoon 
Absinthe, St Louis Blanc de Blancs 
Chandon S 
Chandon S, hint of bitters, orange twist, over ice 

JUGS COCKTAILS (1.25L) 
Strawberry Moscato 
Naked Shadow Sparkling Pink Moscato, Strawberry Liqueur, fresh summer 
fruit, dash of sparkling mineral water 

Fruit Tingle 
Alize Blue, Vodka, Blue Curacao, lemonade 

 
42 

15 

15 

15 

15 

19.9 

19.9 

19.9 

19.9 

19.9 

19.9 

42 



COCKTAILS 
Lychee Caprioska 
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, fresh lychees, lime, lemon 
Passionfruit Mojito 
Passionfruit Liqueur, Bacardi, mint, lime, raw sugar, dash of soda 
Sex on the Beach 
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, pineapple, cranberry juice 
Splice 
Midori, Malibu, pineapple juice, fresh cream 
Mai Thai 
Cointreau, White Rum, Dark Rum, orange juice, lime juice 
Negroni 
Campari, Vermouth, Gin with a squeeze of orange 
Amaretto Sour 
Amaretto Disaronno, lemon juice, egg white 

16 

16 

19.9 

19.9 

19.9 

19.9 

19.9 

19.9 

19.9 

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS 
Strawberry Passion 
Muddled fresh strawberries & passionfruit together w apple & cranberry juice 
Kiwi Mojito 
Fresh lime, kiwi fruit, mint, soda and a splash of pineapple juice 



BELGIUM 

THAILAND 

MID-STRENGTH 

AUSTRALIAN FULL STRENGTH 

 
ZERO ALCOHOL 

Singha 

Cascade Light
XXXX Gold 

Tooheys Extra Dry (NSW)
Tooheys New (NSW) 
Victoria Bitter (VIC) 
Tooheys Old (NSW) 
Coopers Pale Ale (SA) 
Little Creatures Pale Ale (WA) 

9 
9 
9 
9
10 
10 

10 

8.5
9 

Great Northern Zero 

Crown Lager (VIC) 
James Boags Premium (TAS) 
Fat Yak Pale Ale (WA) 
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale (NSW)
Young Henrys Newtowner (NSW)
Carlton Dry 
Great Northern Super Crisp

Stella Artois 

Chimay Blanche (8%) 
Trappist ale is orange-amber in color with a malty citrus nose; starts slightly sweet developing a 
substantial middle & a dry finish 

Chimay Bleue (9%) 
A dark amber Trappist ale, quite sweet, starts malty, robust in the middle, spicy finish and long 
complex aftertaste 

Duvel (8.5%) 
A golden ale with a malty start makes way for discrete fruity esters 

8

9.5
9.5
10
10
10
10
9

18

18

18

AUSTRALIAN & IMPORTED BEER & CIDER 

10 



CZECH REPUBLIC
Budvar Budejovicky 

GERMANY 
Erdinger Hefe (500ml) 
IRELAND 
Guinness 
ITALY 
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 
Birra Moretti 

JAPAN 
Asahi Super Dry 
Sapporo 

MEXICO 
Corona 
Sol 

USA 
Budweiser 

INDIA 
Kingfisher Premium Lager 
CIDER 
Somersby Apple 
Somersby Pear 

ALCOHOLIC KOMBUCHA 
Pine Lime Coconut 
Watermelon 
Passionfruit 

10 

17 

11 

10 
10 

10 
11 

10 
10  

10 

10 

11 
11 

13.5 
13.5 
13.5 



TEQUILA 
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado
Patron Silver 
Patron XO Cafe 
RUM 
Bacardi 
Havana Club 3 y.o 
Bundaberg UP 
Bundaberg OP 
WHISKEY (AMERICAN) 
Real Beast 
Jim Beam 
Jack Daniels 
Maker’s Mark 
Woodford Reserve 
BLENDED WHISKY (SCOTTISH) 
Teachers 
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 
Johnnie Walker King George V 
Johnnie Walker and Sons Odyssey 

VODKA 
Tovaritch 
Absolut 
Beluga Allure 
GIN 
Bombay Sapphire 
South Coast Distillery 
Illawarra plum Ink 

11
17
24 

11
11
11
14 

11
14
14 

10.5
11.5
26 

10.5
11
11
12
13.5 

10.5
17 
31 
69 
110 

Belvedere
Grey Goose 

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo 

Captain Morgan Spiced
Sailor Jerry’s Spiced 
Ron Zacapa 23 

Hendrick’s 
Needle & Pin Bathtub Gin 

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Chivas Regal 12 y.o 
Ballantine’s 17y.o 

Wild Turkey 
Wild Turkey American Honey
Southern Comfort 
Canadian Club 

17
17

11
11.5
11.5
11

11
12
13.5
24

11
11
18.5

13.5
13.5

14.5
14 

 
SPIRITS 



LOWLANDS 
These tend to be light in body with soft grassy notes, some sweet fruit and a lovely maltiness. They make 
nice aperitif whiskies; can be easy introductions to the novice malt drinker, or for those wanting a complex, 
soft but ethereal malt, such as Glenkinchie. 

 
SINGLE MALT SCOTTISH WHISKY 
A single malt whisky is one that is produced only from malted barley at one single distillery. Since The Glenlivet 
released the first legal single malt in 1824, the category has developed a cachet of elegance and complexity
that has never wavered. The great beauty of malt whisky lies in the fact that there are so many different styles
and flavour characteristics within the category. We’ve searched high and low to bring you a unique and
evolving whisky collection. 

HIGHLANDS & SPEYSIDE 

These are epitomised by those from its famous sub region known as Speyside, which has the highest 
concentration of malt distilleries; over half of those throughout Scotland in fact. Because they cover such a 
wide region, the styles vary greatly, but quite often they tend to be light to medium bodied, showing grassy 
and floral notes, dried fruit and heather honey, backed up by tones of orchard fruits and spice. 

ISLAY & THE ISLANDS 

The most distinctive and complex whiskies of all are those that hail from Islay, an island located just off the 
west coast of the mainland. They are known for their strong pettiness, backed up by coastal influences such 
as sea air, iodine and seaweed. All along and up the coast the harsh envi- rons take hold of the whiskies, 
from Arran to Orkney, creating robust, warming drams, perfect for the hip flask on that trek to the end of 
the Loch. 

Glenmorangie The Original
The Glenlivet 12 y.o
Glenfiddich 18  y.o

Oban 14 y.o
Muirhead’s Silver Seal 12 y.o

14
14
28

18
16

Laphroaig 10 y.o
Talisker Sk ye

Lagavulin 18 y.o13
15

25

Glenkinchie 12 y.o 14



AUSTRALIAN WHISKY 
Australia’s largest concentration of whisky distilleries is found on the island state of Tasmania. These 
distilleries are better known in other parts of the world than in Australia. All of them are very small 
producers. In 2014, Sullivan’s Cove was given the World Whiskies Award for the world’s best single malt 
whisky. It was the first time a distillery outside Scotland or Japan had won the award. 

IRISH WHISKY 
From just across the water comes a completely different dram all together: The Irish Pure Pot Still. Made in 
just a handful of distilleries these days, the Irish were responsible for one of the liquor industry’s greatest 
breakthroughs: Continuous Distillation. This meant that a spirit could be produced faster, in higher volumes 
and with greater purity than its counterparts to the east. The result is a lighter, malty, smooth and at times 
honeyed spirit. 

JAPANESE WHISKY 
Japanese whiskies are crafted in the Scottish style. They lie between Lowland and Speyside in style. Delicate 
and perfumed with honeyed sweetness. One regularly hears them described as being smooth, but that is 
doing them an injustice. Light sherry and floral notes, sometimes they have been peated for a smoky, quasi 
Islay style. 

Jamesons West Cork11 14.5

Asa shi Kense i18 22

Sullivans Cove French Oak
(When Available)

75

* World’s Best Single Malt 




