

BEVERAGE MENU

Our wine list is a celebration of some of the most exquisite wines from prestigious vineyards to lesser-known boutique producers across the globe.

We like to understand the journey from vineyard to glass, and highlight wines that speak of their origin, and are true to style.

We invite you to browse our selection and choose from our extensive list of Australian wines, as well as wines from the best regions of France, Italy, Spain, Greece, Argentina & Chile.



SPARKLING WINE			Glass	Bottle
TELLING TALES BRUT CUVEE NV	McLaren Vale	SA	13.5	54.8
NAKED SHADOW PINK MOSCATO NV	McLaren Vale	SA	13.5	55.8
STONEFISH CUVEE	McLaren Vale	SA		62.8
CHANDON BRUT ROSE NV	Yarra Valley	VIC		69.9
TELLING TALES PROSECCO BRUT NV	McLaren Vale	SA	13.5	55.8
ST LOUIS BLANC DE BLANCS	Burgundy	France	12.5	49.6
2020 VILLA TERESA PROSECCO (ORGANIC)	Vento	Italy		64.2

CHAMPAGNE				
MOET ET CHANDON NV	Epernay	France		120
MOET ET CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL	Epernay	France		129
VEUVE CLICQUOT NV	Epernay	France	32	135
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE NV	Epernay	France		179
BOLLINGER NV SPECIAL CUVEE	Epernay	France		155
2008 VICTOIRE GOLD BRUT	Epernay	France		245
DOM PERIGNON	Epernay	France		420
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES BRUT	Epernay	France		1450

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2022 HARPER PARK	Riverina	NSW	
2022 TELLING TALES	Marlborough	NZ	13.5
2023 STONEFISH	Margaret River	WA	15
2020 CLOUDY BAY	Marlborough	NZ	
2021 PETALUMA	Coonawarra	SA	
2020 ALPHA ESTATE FUME	Florina	Greece	



39.9

54.8

62.8

81

89

120

PINOT GRIS / GRIGIO 2022 TELLING TALES PINOT GRIGIO 2022 VILLA TERESA PINOT GRIGIO (ORGANIC) 2022 STARBOROUGH PINOT GRIS 2020 JOSEPH PELLERIN PINOT GRIS	Adelaide Hills Vento Marlborough Rhone Valley	SA Italy NZ France	Glass 13.5	Bottle 54.8 64.2 73 57.6
CHARDONNAY 2022 HARPER PARK 2022 TELLING TALES 2022 STONEFISH 2014 PETERSONS 2019 STARBOROUGH 2022 TIER ONE BY NEIL McGUIGAN	Riverina Margaret River Margaret River Hunter Valley Marlborough Hunter Valley	NSW WA WA NSW NZ NSW	13.5 19	39.9 54.8 62.8 65.7 73 77.4

MOSCATO				
2018 TELLING TALES	McLaren Vale	SA	13.5	54.8
2020 LA CATRINA ARTIST SERIES (PINK)	Riverland	SA		58.7
2021 NAKED SHADOW (SPARKLING PINK)	McLaren Vale	SA		55.8

VERDHELO			
2019 PETERSONS	Hunter Valley	NSW	65.7



RIESLING			Glass	Bottle
2019 BLOCK 50 2020 STONEFISH 2022 PETALUMA HANLIN HILL	Orange Eden Valley Clare Valley	NSW SA SA		49.6 62.8 87.3
SEMILLON				
2019 STONEFISH 2022 TIER ONE BY NEIL McGUIGAN	Hunter Valley Hunter Valley	NSW NSW		62.8 77.4
WHITE VERIETALS				
2021 NAKED SHADOW SEM SAUV BLANC 2022 HARPER PARK SEM SAUV BLANC 2017 FORTANT PICPOUL DU PINET	Great Southern Riverina Caumont	WA NSW France	10	39.5 39.9 88
ROSE				
2022 TELLING TALES 2019 VILLA TERESA (ORGANIC) 2020 TERRES DE SAINT LOUIS 2021 DOMAINE DE SAINT SER	McLaren Vale Vento Provence Provence	SA Italy France France	13.5	54.8 64.2 59.8 89.6
DESSERT WINES				
2019 DE BORTOLI NOBLE ONE	Riverina	NSW		79



PINOT NOIR 2022 TELLING TALES 2021 VINE KEEPER 2019 SANTA CAROLINA RESERVA 2022 DEVILS CORNER 2017 CLOUDY BAY TE WAHI	Grampians Central Rangers Rapel Valley Tamar Valley Central Otago	VIC NSW Chile Tasmania NZ	Glass 13.5	Bottle 54.8 46.6 62.8 65.3 195
SHIRAZ 2013 NAKED SHADOW 2022 HARPER PARK 2022 TELLING TALES 2019 HASELGROVE CLARENCE HILL 2021 TIER ONE BY NEIL McGUIGAN 2020 PAULMARA ESTATES MARANANGA 2019 PETALUMA 2019 STONEFISH NERO	Adelaide Hills Riverina McLaren Vale McLaren Vale Hunter Valley Barossa Valley Adelaide Hills Barossa Valley	SA NSW SA SA NSW SA SA SA	10 13.5	39.5 39.9 54.8 56.7 77.4 87.7 129 135



CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2022 TELLING TALES 2017 VILLA SANTA MARTA 2019 HASELGROVE CLARENCE HILL 2021 STONEFISH RESERVE 2015 CAMUL BARRIQUE 2019 PETALUMA WHITE LABEL	McLaren Vale Cachapoal Valley McLaren Vale Margaret River Veneto Coonawarra	SA Chile SA WA Italy SA	Glass 13.5	Bottle 54.8 59.6 56.7 73.9 98 109
MERLOT 2022 TELLING TALES 2021 STONEFISH	Barossa Valley Margaret River	SA WA	13.5	54.8 62.8
RED VARIETALS & BLENDS 2022 HARPER PARK CAB MERLOT 2013 NAKED SHADOW CAB MERLOT 2021 HASELGROVE OLD VINE GRENACHE 2020 SCARPANTONI GAMAY 2021 FIVE BARRELS BY NEIL MCGUIGAN SHIRAZ VIOGNIER	Riverina Adelaide Hills McLaren Vale McLaren Vale Barossa Valley	NSW SA SA SA SA	10	39.9 39.5 56.8 83.8 98



IMPORTED RED VARIETALS

2019 SANTA CAROLINA RESERVA CARMENERE	Rapel Valley	Chile	65.6
2020 JOSEPH PELLERIN GAMAY	Rhone Valley	France	59.6
2017 FINCA BESAYA TEMPRANILLO	Rioja	Spain	64.2
2021 BONPAS COTES DU RHONE	Caumont	France	69.3
2020 FINCA EL ORIGEN RESERVA MALBEC	Mendoza	Argentina	89

FROM THE CELLAR

2020 PENFOLDS BIN 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ	Barossa Valley	SA	290
2017 PENFOLDS BIN 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ	Barossa Valley	SA	430
2006 PENFOLDS GRANGE	Magill	SA	1360
2005 PENFOLDS RWT SHIRAZ	Barossa Valley	SA	490
2005 PENFOLDS GRANGE	Magill	SA	1360
2004 PENFOLDS GRANGE	Magill	SA	1360
2003 PENFOLDS GRANGE	Magill	SA	1370
2002 PENFOLDS GRANGE	Magill	SA	1410
2001 PENFOLDS GRANGE	Magill	SA	1490
1996/97 PENFOLDS GRANGE	Magill	SA	1660
1992/92 PENFOLDS GRANGE	Magill	SA	1750



Glass

Bottle

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

Kir Royale	15
Crème de Cassis , St Louis Blanc de Blancs	
Grand Royale	15
Grand Marnier, St Louis Blanc de Blancs, maraschino cherry, sugar	
Death In The Afternoon	15
Absinthe, St Louis Blanc de Blancs	
Chandon S	15
Chandon S, hint of bitters, orange twist, over ice	
MARTINI	
Pornstar	19.9
Vanilla vodka, passoa, fresh lime, passionfruit, vanilla syrup	
Manhattan	19.9
lack Daniels, Rosso Vermouth, Angostura Bitters	
French Martini	19.9
Vodka, Chambord, Lychee Liqueur, hint of pineapple juice	
Cosmopolitan	19.9
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime, cranberry juice	
Salted Caramel Espresso Martini	19.9
Vodka, Kahlua, salted caramel, freshly brewed espresso	
Margarita	19.9
Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice	
JUGS COCKTAILS (1.25L)	
Strawberry Moscato Naked Shadow Sparkling Pink Moscato, Strawberry Liqueur, fresh summer fruit, dash of sparkling mineral water	42
Fruit Tingle	42
Alize Blue, Vodka, Blue Curacao, lemonade	72



COCKTAILS

Lychee Caprioska	19.9
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, fresh lychees, lime, lemon	
Passionfruit Mojito	19.9
Passionfruit Liqueur, Bacardi, mint, lime, raw sugar, dash of soda	
Sex on the Beach	19.9
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, pineapple, cranberry juice	
Splice	19.9
Midori, Malibu, pineapple juice, fresh cream	
Mai Thai	19.9
Cointreau, White Rum, Dark Rum, orange juice, lime juice	
Negroni	19.9
Campari, Vermouth, Gin with a squeeze of orange	
Amaretto Sour	19.9
Amaretto Disaronno, lemon juice, egg white	

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Strawberry Passion	16
Muddled fresh strawberries & passionfruit together w apple & cranberry juice	
Kiwi Mojito	16
Fresh lime, kiwi fruit, mint, soda and a splash of pineapple juice	



AUSTRALIAN & IMPORTED BEER & CIDER

AUSTRALIAN FULL STRENGTH

Cascade Light XXX Gold8.5 9Great Northern Zero8THAILAND Singha1010BELGIUM Stella Artois1018Chimay Blanche (8%) Trappist ale is orange-amber in color with a malty citrus nose; starts slightly sweet developing a substantial middle & a dry finish18Chimay Bleue (9%) A dark amber Trappist ale, quite sweet, starts malty, robust in the middle, spicy finish and long complex aftertaste18	Tooheys Extra Dry (NSW) Tooheys New (NSW) Victoria Bitter (VIC) Tooheys Old (NSW) Coopers Pale Ale (SA) Little Creatures Pale Ale (WA) MID-STRENGTH	9 9 9 10 10	Crown Lager (VIC) James Boags Premium (TAS) Fat Yak Pale Ale (WA) Stone & Wood Pacific Ale (NSW) Young Henrys Newtowner (NSW) Carlton Dry Great Northern Super Crisp ZERO ALCOHOL	9.5 9.5 10 10 10 10 9
THAILAND Singha 10 BELGIUM Stella Artois 10 Chimay Blanche (8%) 10 Trappist ale is orange-amber in color with reality citrus nose; starts slightly sweet developing a substantial middle & a dry finish 18 Chimay Bleue (9%) 18 A dark amber Trappist ale, quite sweet, starts malty, robust in the middle, spicy finish and long complex aftertaste 18	Cascade Light	8.5	Great Northern Zero	8
Singha 10 BELGIUM 10 Stella Artois 10 Chimay Blanche (8%) 18 Trappist ale is orange-amber in color with a malty citrus nose; starts slightly sweet developing a substantial middle & a dry finish 18 Chimay Bleue (9%) 18 A dark amber Trappist ale, quite sweet, starts malty, robust in the middle, spicy finish and long complex aftertaste 18	XXXX Gold	9		
BELGIUM Stella Artois 10 Chimay Blanche (8%) 18 Trappist ale is orange-amber in color with a malty citrus nose; starts slightly sweet developing a substantial middle & a dry finish 18 Chimay Bleue (9%) 18 A dark amber Trappist ale, quite sweet, starts malty, robust in the middle, spicy finish and long complex aftertaste 18	THAILAND			
Stella Artois10Chimay Blanche (8%)18Trappist ale is orange-amber in color with a malty citrus nose; starts slightly sweet developing a substantial middle & a dry finish18Chimay Bleue (9%)18A dark amber Trappist ale, quite sweet, starts malty, robust in the middle, spicy finish and long complex aftertaste18	Singha	10		
Chimay Blanche (8%)18Trappist ale is orange-amber in color with a malty citrus nose; starts slightly sweet developing a substantial middle & a dry finish18Chimay Bleue (9%)18A dark amber Trappist ale, quite sweet, starts malty, robust in the middle, spicy finish and long complex aftertaste18	BELGIUM			
Trappist ale is orange-amber in color with a malty citrus nose; starts slightly sweet developing a substantial middle & a dry finish 18 Chimay Bleue (9%) 18 A dark amber Trappist ale, quite sweet, starts malty, robust in the middle, spicy finish and long complex aftertaste 18	Stella Artois	10		
substantial middle & a dry finish Chimay Bleue (9%) A dark amber Trappist ale, quite sweet, starts malty, robust in the middle, spicy finish and long complex aftertaste	, , ,			18
A dark amber Trappist ale, quite sweet, starts malty, robust in the middle, spicy finish and long complex aftertaste		ith a malty	v citrus nose; starts slightly sweet developing a	
complex aftertaste	Chimay Bleue (9%)			18
		, starts ma	lty, robust in the middle, spicy finish and long	
Duver (8.5%) 18	Duvel (8.5%)			18
A golden ale with a malty start makes way for discrete fruity esters	A golden ale with a malty start makes	way for dis	crete fruity esters	



CZECH REPUBLIC	
Budvar Budejovicky	10
GERMANY	17
Erdinger Hefe (500ml)	17
IRELAND	
Guinness	11
ITALY	
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	10
Birra Moretti	10
JAPAN	10
Asahi Super Dry	10
Sapporo	11
MEXICO	10
Corona	10
Sol	
USA	
Budweiser	10
INDIA	
Kingfisher Premium Lager	10
CIDER	
Somersby Apple	11
Somersby Pear	11
ALCOHOLIC KOMBUCHA	
Pine Lime Coconut	13.5
Watermelon	13.5
Passionfruit	13.5



SPIRITS

VODKA

Tovaritch	10.5	Belv
Absolut	11.5	Gre
Beluga Allure	26	
GIN		
Bombay Sapphire	11	Her
South Coast Distillery	14	Nee
Illawarra plum Ink	14	

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado	11
Patron Silver	17
Patron XO Cafe	24
RUM	
Bacardi	11
Havana Club 3 y.o	11
Bundaberg UP	11
Bundaberg OP	14
WHISKEY (AMERICAN)	
Real Beast	10.5
Jim Beam	11
Jack Daniels	11
Maker's Mark	12
Woodford Reserve	13.5
BLENDED WHISKY (SCOTTISH)	
Teachers	10.5
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	17
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	31
Johnnie Walker King George V	69
Johnnie Walker and Sons Odyssey	110

10.5 11.5 26	Belvedere Grey Goose	13.5 13.5
11 14 14	Hendrick's Needle & Pin Bathtub Gin	14.5 14
11 17 24	Patron Reposado Patron Anejo	17 17
11 11 11 14	Captain Morgan Spiced Sailor Jerry's Spiced Ron Zacapa 23	11 11 18.5
10.5 11 11 12 13.5	Wild Turkey Wild Turkey American Honey Southern Comfort Canadian Club	11 11.5 11.5 11
10.5 17 31 69	Johnnie Walker Red Label Johnnie Walker Black Label Chivas Regal 12 y.o Ballantine's 17y.o	11 12 13.5 24



SINGLE MALT SCOTTISH WHISKY

A single malt whisky is one that is produced only from malted barley at one single distillery. Since The Glenlivet released the first legal single malt in 1824, the category has developed a cachet of elegance and complexity that has never wavered. The great beauty of malt whisky lies in the fact that there are so many different styles and flavour characteristics within the category. We've searched high and low to bring you a unique and evolving whisky collection.

HIGHLANDS & SPEYSIDE

These are epitomised by those from its famous sub region known as Speyside, which has the highest concentration of malt distilleries; over half of those throughout Scotland in fact. Because they cover such a wide region, the styles vary greatly, but quite often they tend to be light to medium bodied, showing grassy and floral notes, dried fruit and heather honey, backed up by tones of orchard fruits and spice.

Glenmorangie The Original	14	Oban 14 y.o	18
The Glenlivet 12 y.o	14	Muirhead's Silver Seal 12 y.o	16
Glenfiddich 18 y.o	28		

ISLAY & THE ISLANDS

The most distinctive and complex whiskies of all are those that hail from Islay, an island located just off the west coast of the mainland. They are known for their strong pettiness, backed up by coastal influences such as sea air, iodine and seaweed. All along and up the coast the harsh envi- rons take hold of the whiskies, from Arran to Orkney, creating robust, warming drams, perfect for the hip flask on that trek to the end of the Loch.

Laphroaig 10 y.o	13	Lagavulin 18 y.o	25
Talisker Skye	15		

LOWLANDS

These tend to be light in body with soft grassy notes, some sweet fruit and a lovely maltiness. They make nice aperitif whiskies; can be easy introductions to the novice malt drinker, or for those wanting a complex, soft but ethereal malt, such as Glenkinchie.

Glenkinchie 12 y.o

14



IRISH WHISKY

From just across the water comes a completely different dram all together: The Irish Pure Pot Still. Made in just a handful of distilleries these days, the Irish were responsible for one of the liquor industry's greatest breakthroughs: Continuous Distillation. This meant that a spirit could be produced faster, in higher volumes and with greater purity than its counterparts to the east. The result is a lighter, malty, smooth and at times honeyed spirit.

Jamesons 11 West Cork	Jamesons	11	West Cork	14.5
-----------------------	----------	----	-----------	------

JAPANESE WHISKY

Japanese whiskies are crafted in the Scottish style. They lie between Lowland and Speyside in style. Delicate and perfumed with honeyed sweetness. One regularly hears them described as being smooth, but that is doing them an injustice. Light sherry and floral notes, sometimes they have been peated for a smoky, quasi Islay style.

Asashi	18	Kensei	22
--------	----	--------	----

AUSTRALIAN WHISKY

Australia's largest concentration of whisky distilleries is found on the island state of Tasmania. These distilleries are better known in other parts of the world than in Australia. All of them are very small producers. In 2014, Sullivan's Cove was given the World Whiskies Award for the world's best single malt whisky. It was the first time a distillery outside Scotland or Japan had won the award.

Sullivans Cove French Oak 75 (When Available)

* World's Best Single Malt



